SaiE| Derartment of Health
HEALTH

MICHELLE NICOLE LUKASIK

License Number: PA9111603

Data As Of 7/23/2025
Profession

License

License Status
Qualifications

License Expiration Date
License Original Issue Date
Address of Record

Controlled Substance Prescriber
(for the Treatment of Chronic Non-
malignant Pain)

Discipline on File

Public Complaint

Secondary Locations

Address

950 Rinehart Rd

LAKE MARY, FL 32746
Address

201 N. Park Ave

APOPKA, FL 32703

Address

400 Celebration PL
CELEBRATION, FL 34747
Address

7727 Lake Underhill Drive
ORLANDO, FL 32822
Address

2000 Fowler Grove Blvd
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787
Address

601 E. Rollins St

ORLANDO, FL 32803
Address

2450 N. Orange Blossom TRL
KISSIMMEE, FL 34744
Address

200 N. Lakemont Ave
WINTER PARK, FL 32792
Address

601 E. Altamonte Drive
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions
No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases
No Discipline Found

Physician Assistant
PA9111603

Clear/Active

Prescribing
1/31/2026
09/18/2018

9401 Turkey Lake Rd

ORLANDO, FL 32819
No

No
No



Public Complaints
No Public Complaint Found

If alink does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please
contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

Discipline Public Records Request

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance

Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin CO1
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and

3. If you require certification of the documents, a $25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not

be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will

be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name
BABB, KEVIN OLIVER

BACASNOT, JEROME

BASTERRECHEA, HUGO ROMULO

BAUMGARDNER, MAXEN LANE

BENNETT, MILES CLARK

BIRENBAUM, DALE SCOTT MD

BLEVINS, GRAIG EDWARD

BOWLS, BRADFORD JORDAN

BRAHMBHATT, ALKESH PRAVIN

CABATU, AMABEL-JOVAN CHUA MD

CAMACHO-ACEVEDO, LESLIE ROSIE

CARON, JESSE ANTHONY

CHARNAS, JEANNE MARIE SMREKAR

CHEESEBREW, JOHN FRANKLIN II

CHESLOCK, TIMOTHY JOHN

CHIN, KEVIN WESLEY

CISNEROS, LEONARDO

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
MEDICAL DOCTOR
OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

130725

132578

104965

10872

10955

72696

12408

76194

8985

96128

125213

99918

72486

119183

12099

130328

8015

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/17/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018


http://www.floridahealth.gov/about/sunshine-info/public-records-requests/index.html

Name
CLAYTON, JEROME

CLEVELAND, RENEE MICHELLE

COOPER, HERBERT PRESS Il

CORTES-BELEN, ERNESTO MD

CUBERO, ISMAEL CANDIDO

DALEY, JANIN CHRISTIN

DENNEY, CLIFFORD JOSEPH MD

DIAZ BALZAC, ROBERTO J

DOTSON, TRACE M

FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN

RAFAEL

FRIEND, VICKI KAY DO

FRISCH, MARK SCOTT

GALLEGOS, LAURA ELISA

ALDARONDO

GOLDMAN, DAVID DO

GRAZIANO, JENNY D

GREGORY, CHRISTEN NICHOLE MD

GUZMAN MARTINEZ, SAMUEL

HAUS, DOUGLAS MARTIN

HERNANDEZ, DENNIS ARNALDO

HORNER, KIMBERLY BOGARD

JANWADKAR, SHAKUNTALA SANDEEP

MD
KOSCINSKI, FELICE ILENE

KRUGER, MARK SAUL

LANKER, MARK DARRYL

LAPP, JOHN KOEHLER

MANSFIELD, OMAYRA LIZZIE

MAULDIN, JUSTIN ANTHONY

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

Effective

License Date

127193 12/19/2018

79367  12/19/2018

91330 12/19/2018

76249  12/19/2018

126889 12/19/2018

123412 12/19/2018

106797 12/19/2018

127423 12/19/2018

12691  12/19/2018

127278 12/19/2018

7562 12/19/2018

96093  12/19/2018

107281 12/19/2018

8129 12/19/2018

99574  12/19/2018

118702 12/19/2018

89143  12/19/2018

12432 12/19/2018

55104  12/19/2018

129828 12/19/2018

86339  12/19/2018

70986  12/19/2018

43984  12/19/2018

111494 12/19/2018

4816 12/19/2018

111757 12/19/2018

131802 12/19/2018



Name
MAULFAIR, MITCHELL DEAN

MCLAIN, JOHN IV

MILLARD, CHRISTOPHER J DO

MIRANDA GONZALEZ, EDGAR JAVIER

MOLINS, CAROLINE MARIE

MORA MONTERO, CLARA JULIANA

NAZARIO, STEVEN

NEVALA, WAYNE MICHAEL M D

NICHOLS, PATRICIA

NOBIE, BRIAN A

OAKLEY, ANGELA GARCIAMD

O'BRIEN, PAUL BLAKE MD

O'GRADY, LISAM

PAGE, ERNEST I

POOLE, RICHARD M DO

PUTIGNA, FLORIANO

REYES SANTOS, ALEX FRANCISCO

RODRIGUEZ, EDGARDO MD

RODRIGUEZ, MARITZA RODRIGUEZ

SANDERS, BRETT DOUGLAS

SANTAMBROSIO, MARC

SARKARATI, DAVID

SIMMONDS, YARELIES MALAVE

SING, WEYLIN

SMOLTER, PATRICIA ELIZABETH

TEMPEL, RICHARD ANDREW MD

THABET, ASHRAF

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC

PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

7054

118207

6911

132070

107349

122709

87429

83654

89338

87679

56710

95514

69380

78546

13735

8905

132290

65647

69301

115172

8725

9010

126238

8721

12707

102329

11277

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018



Name
THOMETZ, DONALD PAUL

TOMECSEK, KEVIN JOSEPH

VANDERVELDE, KRISTEN C

YORKE, JENNIFER A

YOUNG, VICTOR CHANCE

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

Relationship

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING
PRACTITIONER

Profession
MEDICAL DOCTOR

MEDICAL DOCTOR

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

OSTEOPATHIC
PHYSICIAN

Effective

License Date

130218

123302

12002

13134

8339

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

12/19/2018

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license \erification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of
Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and

enforcement database.
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