



MICHELLE NICOLE LUKASIK

License Number: PA9111603

Data As Of 1/25/2026

Profession	Physician Assistant
License	PA9111603
License Status	Clear/Active
Qualifications	Prescribing
License Expiration Date	1/31/2028
License Original Issue Date	09/18/2018
Address of Record	9401 Turkey Lake Rd ORLANDO, FL 32819
Controlled Substance Prescriber (for the Treatment of Chronic Non- malignant Pain)	No
Discipline on File	No
Public Complaint	No

Secondary Locations

Address

601 E. Altamonte Drive
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32701

Address

200 N. Lakemont Ave
WINTER PARK, FL 32792

Address

2450 N. Orange Blossom TRL
KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

Address

601 E. Rollins St
ORLANDO, FL 32803

Address

2000 Fowler Grove Blvd
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

Address

7727 Lake Underhill Drive
ORLANDO, FL 32822

Address

400 Celebration PL
CELEBRATION, FL 34747

Address

201 N. Park Ave
APOPKA, FL 32703

Address

950 Rinehart Rd
LAKE MARY, FL 32746

Address

1001 E Osceola Pkwy
KISSIMMEE, FL 34744

Address

6735 Conroy Windermere Rd ste 422
ORLANDO, FL 32835

Discipline/Admin Action

Emergency Actions

No Emergency Actions Found

Discipline Cases

No Discipline Found

Public Complaints

No Public Complaint Found

If a link does not appear for the case number, we do not have a scanned copy of the final order available in our database. To obtain a paper copy, please contact Public Records by clicking the link below:

[Discipline Public Records Request](#)

You may also contact Public Records by telephone at (850) 245-4252, option 4 or by written correspondence at:

Division of Medical Quality Assurance
Public Records
4052 Bald Cypress Way, Bin C01
Tallahassee, FL 32399-3251

Please include the following:

1. Full name and license number of the practitioner;
2. Name and address where documents are to be sent; and
3. If you require certification of the documents, a \$25 fee will be charged, in addition to the duplicating charges. Certification of the requested records will not be done unless specifically requested. An invoice will be sent to you and payment will be expected within thirty days. Upon receipt of payment, material will be sent to you.

Supervising Practitioners

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
BABB, KEVIN OLIVER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130725	12/17/2018
BACASNOT, JEROME	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132578	12/17/2018
BASTERRECHEA, HUGO ROMULO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	104965	12/17/2018
BAUMGARDNER, MAXEN LANE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10872	12/17/2018
BENNETT, MILES CLARK	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	10955	12/17/2018
BIRENBAUM, DALE SCOTT MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72696	12/17/2018
BLEVINS, GRAIG EDWARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12408	12/17/2018
BOWLS, BRADFORD JORDAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76194	12/17/2018
BRAHMBHATT, ALKESH PRAVIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8985	12/17/2018
CABATU, AMABEL-JOVAN CHUA MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96128	12/19/2018
CAMACHO-ACEVEDO, LESLIE ROSIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	125213	12/19/2018
CARON, JESSE ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99918	12/19/2018
CHARNAS, JEANNE MARIE SMREKAR	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	72486	12/19/2018
CHEESEBREW, JOHN FRANKLIN II	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	119183	12/19/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
CHESLOCK, TIMOTHY JOHN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12099	12/17/2018
CHIN, KEVIN WESLEY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130328	12/19/2018
CISNEROS, LEONARDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8015	12/19/2018
CLAYTON, JEROME	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127193	12/19/2018
CLEVELAND, RENEE MICHELLE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	79367	12/19/2018
COOPER, HERBERT PRESS III	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	91330	12/19/2018
CORTES-BELEN, ERNESTO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	76249	12/19/2018
CUBERO, ISMAEL CANDIDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126889	12/19/2018
DALEY, JANIN CHRISTIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123412	12/19/2018
DENNEY, CLIFFORD JOSEPH MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	106797	12/19/2018
DIAZ BALZAC, ROBERTO J	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127423	12/19/2018
DOTSON, TRACE M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12691	12/19/2018
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JUAN RAFAEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	127278	12/19/2018
FRIEND, VICKI KAY DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7562	12/19/2018
FRISCH, MARK SCOTT	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	96093	12/19/2018
GALLEGOS, LAURA ELISA ALDARONDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107281	12/19/2018
GOLDMAN, DAVID DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8129	12/19/2018
GRAZIANO, JENNY D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	99574	12/19/2018
GREGORY, CHRISTEN NICHOLE MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118702	12/19/2018
GUZMAN MARTINEZ, SAMUEL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89143	12/19/2018
HAUS, DOUGLAS MARTIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12432	12/19/2018
HERNANDEZ, DENNIS ARNALDO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	55104	12/19/2018
HORNER, KIMBERLY BOGARD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	129828	12/19/2018
JANWADKAR, SHAKUNTALA SANDEEP MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	86339	12/19/2018
KOSCINSKI, FELICE ILENE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	70986	12/19/2018
KRUGER, MARK SAUL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	43984	12/19/2018
LANKER, MARK DARRYL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111494	12/19/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
LAPP, JOHN KOEHLER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	4816	12/19/2018
MANSFIELD, OMAYRA LIZZIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	111757	12/19/2018
MAULDIN, JUSTIN ANTHONY	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	131802	12/19/2018
MAULFAIR, MITCHELL DEAN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	7054	12/19/2018
MCLAIN, JOHN IV	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	118207	12/19/2018
MILLARD, CHRISTOPHER J DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	6911	12/19/2018
MIRANDA GONZALEZ, EDGAR JAVIER	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132070	12/19/2018
MOLINS, CAROLINE MARIE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	107349	12/19/2018
MORA MONTERO, CLARA JULIANA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	122709	12/19/2018
NAZARIO, STEVEN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	87429	12/19/2018
NEVALA, WAYNE MICHAEL M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	83654	12/19/2018
NICHOLS, PATRICIA	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	89338	12/19/2018
NOBIE, BRIAN A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	87679	12/19/2018
OAKLEY, ANGELA GARCIA M D	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	56710	12/19/2018
O'BRIEN, PAUL BLAKE MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	95514	12/19/2018
O'GRADY, LISA M	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69380	12/19/2018
PAGE, ERNEST II	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	78546	12/19/2018
POOLE, RICHARD M DO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13735	12/19/2018
PUTIGNA, FLORIANO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8905	12/19/2018
REYES SANTOS, ALEX FRANCISCO	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	132290	12/19/2018
RODRIGUEZ, EDGARDO MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	65647	12/19/2018
RODRIGUEZ, MARITZA RODRIGUEZ	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	69301	12/19/2018
SANDERS, BRETT DOUGLAS	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	115172	12/19/2018
SANTAMBROSIO, MARC	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8725	12/19/2018
SARKARATI, DAVID	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	9010	12/19/2018
SIMMONDS, YARELIES MALAVE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	126238	12/19/2018
SING, WEYLIN	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8721	12/19/2018

Name	Relationship	Profession	Effective License Date	
SMOLTER, PATRICIA ELIZABETH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12707	12/19/2018
TEMPEL, RICHARD ANDREW MD	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	102329	12/19/2018
THABET, ASHRAF	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	11277	12/19/2018
THOMETZ, DONALD PAUL	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	130218	12/19/2018
TOMECKEK, KEVIN JOSEPH	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	MEDICAL DOCTOR	123302	12/19/2018
VANDERVELDE, KRISTEN C	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	12002	12/19/2018
YORKE, JENNIFER A	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	13134	12/19/2018
YOUNG, VICTOR CHANCE	SUPERVISING PRESCRIBING PRACTITIONER	OSTEOPATHIC PHYSICIAN	8339	12/19/2018

Click on the License Number to view License Details for that Practitioner

The information on this page is a secure, primary source for license verification provided by the Florida Department of Health, Division of Medical Quality Assurance. This website is maintained by Division staff and is updated immediately upon a change to our licensing and enforcement database.